己 I Roller followers
TECHNICAL SUPPLEMENT T134-136
PRODUCT INFORMATION P13a-145
副 NATR P138 - 139
副 NATR •• PP P138 - 139
国 NAγv P140 - 141
同 NATV •• PP P140 - 141
副 … P142 - 143

同
口
同ROLLER FOLLOWERS YOKE TYPEτRUCK ROLLERS
B
Type NATR
( W性h cage )
Type 灿.TR.PP
( Double seals with cage )
Inner Bea『ingnumbe『 Boundary dimensions Basic load m回ngs
bore dynamic sta回c d”、amic static
D B c d ε Fw c Co c Co 01005
mm mm N kgf
16 NATR5 NATR5 PP 12 .~ ，曲 11 5 12 8.0 3850 3950 395 400
19 NATR6 NATR6 PP 12 .~ ，国 11 6 14 10.0 4500 5100 460 520
24 NATRS NATRS PP 15 .~ ，回 14 8 19 12.0 6600 7300 675 745
~ NATR10 NATR10PP 15 .~ ，回 14 10 23 15.0 7500 9100 7盹 9~
32 NATR12 NATR12PP 15 .~ ，国 14 12 25 17.0 8500 11100 865 1130
35 NATR15 NATR 15 PP 19.~210 18 15 27 20.0 13000 20100 1320 2050
40 NATR17 NATR 17 PP 21 .~210 20 17 32 22.0 13600 22100 1390 2250
47 NATR20 NATR20 PP 25 -~210 24 20 37 25.0 20~0 3~00 2070 3350
52 NATR25 NATR25 PP 25 -~210 24 25 42 3)0 22~0 39500 2280 4000
62 NATR30 NATR30PP 29.~川 28 30 51 38.0 35000 64000 3600 6550
72 NATR35 NATR35 PP 29 -~210 28 35 58 44.5 38000 74500 3850 7600
80 NATR40 NATR40 PP 32 .~拥 30 40 66 EO.O 48500 90000 4950 9150
85 NATR45 NATR45 PP 32：拥 30 45 71 55.0 50500 97500 5150 9950
90 NATR50 NATR50 PP 32 -~250 30 50 76 创O 52000 105000 5~0 10700
f
Technical supplement
Cag，自 Precisi<酬’ Gre捕e
Steel· ./

( Double seals with cage)
Ill回
[SLB. 闹闹
ROLLER FOLLOWERS YOKE TYPEτRUCK ROLLERS
D
Type NATV Type NATV..PP
( Full complement type ) ( Full complement type wi伽 seals )
Inner Bea『ingnumbe『 Boundary dimensions Basic load m回ngs
bore dynamic sta回c d”、amic static
D B c d ε Fw c Co c Co
01005
mm mm N kgf
16 NATV5 NATV5 PP 12 ：刷 11 5 12 8.0 6250 8900 640 910
19 NATV6 NATV6 PP 1 2 ：刷 11 6 14 10.0 7200 11200 735 1140
24 NATVS NATVS PP 15 ：嗣 14 8 19 12.0 10~0 15500 1050 1580
30 NATV 10 NATV10PP 1 5 ：削 14 10 23 15.0 11700 19500 1190 1980
32 NATV 12 NATV 12PP 15 ；刷 14 12 25 17.0 12600 22100 1280 2250
35 NATV 15 NATV 15 PP 1 9 ；刽 18 15 27 20.0 18000 37000 1830 3750
40 NATV 17 NATV 17PP 21 ：刽 20 17 32 22.0 18900 40500 1930 4150
47 NATV20 NATV20PP 25 ：刽 24 20 37 25.0 28400 60000 2900 6100
52 NATV25 NATV25PP 25 ：刽 24 25 42 3)0 31000 72000 3150 7350
i
62 NATV30 NATV30PP 29 ：刽 28 30 51 38.0 46500 112000 4750 11400
72 NATV35 NATV35PP 29 ：刽 28 35 58 44.5 51000 1~000 5200 13~0
80 NATV40 NATV40PP 32 ：翁。 30 40 66 50.0 67500 167000 6850 17100 '
90 NATV50 NATV50PP 32 ：衍。 30 50 76 创O 74500 200000 7600 20刷 ｜
f
Technical supplement
Cag，自 Precisi<酬’ Gre捕e
Steel· ./